
Trail del Chisone 2018
Classifica generale

Class Cognome Nome Pettorale Società h m s
1 Ferrato Gianluca 35 M Pinerolo 1 06 36,30
2 Romano Mario 123 M Apple Run 1 10 56,20
3 Nota Paolo 1 M Riv Villar Perosa 1 11 30,10
4 Mountasser Abdessamia 59 M Vigonechecorre 1 12 04,10
5 Rossi Filippo 15 M Base Running 1 14 13,10
6 Rostan Andrea 120 M Atletica Saluzzo 1 15 05,00
7 Lasina Massimo 103 M Valpellice 1 16 13,80
8 Burlo Andrea 41 M Baudenasca 1 16 49,30
9 Zanello Paolo 63 M Vigonechecorre 1 18 15,10
10 Suardi Giordano 128 M 1 19 51,80
11 Coccolo Mauro 105 M Valpellice 1 20 02,80
12 Rostagno Marco 113 M 1 20 36,00
13 Bugnone Stefano 77 M Pomaretto 1 23 15,20
14 Ronchail Gabriele 100 M Valpellice 1 24 43,30
15 Daghero Matteo 27 M Baudenasca 1 24 48,10
16 Turinetto Aldo 3 M Podistica Torino 1 25 18,80
17 Allocco Simone 37 M Sportification 1 25 57,00
18 Ghiano Gianluca 31 M Baudenasca 1 26 11,20
19 Valenza Fabio 115 M Asd Vegansport 1 26 16,90
20 Pons Patrick 20 M GS Pomaretto 1 26 26,70
21 Casu Roberto 11 M Valpellice 1 26 39,00
22 Paulon Marco 30 M Equilibra RT 1 26 58,50
23 Sobrero Claudio 108 M Valpellice 1 27 05,90
24 Roccati Giorgio 106 M Vigonechecorre 1 27 13,80
25 Martin Daniele 81 M Pomaretto 1 27 24,70
26 Pedroni Fabrizio 112 M 1 28 23,80
27 Leone Davide 131 M Angrogna 1 28 34,00
28 Barale Matteo 85 M 1 28 56,60
29 Beltramino Osvaldo 73 M Volare 1 29 10,00
30 Rimonda Francesca 301 F Apple Run 1 29 14,40
31 Aimo Mauro 129 M Vigonechecorre 1 29 17,10
32 Ghirardi Stefano 101 M Baudenasca 1 29 20,10
33 Porta Simone 122 M ASD Escuriosando Trek 1 29 24,20
34 Gasca Massimo 2 M Baudenasca 1 29 27,70
35 Ughetti Gianluca 125 M Monte Rosa 1 30 00,00
36 Saragosi Massimo 26 M Baudenasca 1 30 01,90
37 Buniva Roberto 117 M Angrogna 1 30 49,00
38 Boccato Stefano 33 M Baudenasca 1 31 52,00
39 Ferraris Gianpaolo Maria 64 M Apple Run 1 32 24,20
40 Ferrato Gabriele 119 M Valle Infernotto 1 32 31,20
41 Sappè Roberto 116 M Pomaretto 1 32 35,30
42 Long Andrea 82 M Valpellice 1 32 48,00
43 Zancanaro Patrizio 65 M Gasm Torre Pellice 1 32 51,50
44 Sappè Diego 69 M Pomaretto 1 33 35,90
45 Bazzano Paola 318 F Valpellice 1 33 51,80
46 Vincon Michele 70 M Vigonechecorre 1 34 36,50
47 Solera Gianni 130 M Vigonechecorre 1 34 38,20
48 Marras Piero Antonio 94 M Valpellice 1 35 19,20
49 Menusan Loris 95 M Pomaretto 1 35 28,40
50 Laggiard Emanuele 32 M Baudenasca 1 36 11,00



Trail del Chisone 2018
Classifica generale

Class Cognome Nome Pettorale Società h m s
51 Long Simone 98 M Baudenasca 1 36 12,90
52 Sacco Simone 54 M Sportification 1 36 33,30
53 Rovere Maurizio 66 M Valpellice 1 36 50,20
54 Nibbio Alessandro 107 M Ultra Taaaaac Team 1 37 15,60
55 Viotto Giuseppe 16 M Vigonechecorre 1 37 25,00
56 Chioni Andrea 93 M Valpellice 1 37 36,60
57 Folco Mauro 49 M Pomaretto 1 37 45,30
58 Barberis Antonio 97 M Baudenasca 1 37 46,10
59 Plavan Marina 320 F Valpellice 1 37 53,50
60 Merlo Fausto 102 M Baudenasca 1 38 03,50
61 Angelino Remo 48 M Baudenasca 1 38 12,30
62 Partiti Flavio 5 M Vigonechecorre 1 38 33,80
63 Nevache Andrea 61 M Pomaretto 1 38 38,40
64 Giaveno Fabrizio 24 M Baudenasca 1 38 43,60
65 Cuccioletta Andrea 60 M Vigonechecorre 1 38 57,80
66 Pons Alessandro 71 M Pomaretto 1 39 18,40
67 Fonio Maurizio 86 M 1 39 19,10
68 Castellano Ferruccio 104 M Valpellice 1 39 21,50
69 Perrone Roberto 118 M 1 39 23,60
70 Cravero Giovanni 21 M ASD Millone-Accornero 1 39 25,50
71 Graglia Vincenzo 75 M Volare 1 39 30,60
72 Fierro Cosimo 17 M Vigonechecorre 1 39 44,20
73 Gullì Angelo 46 M Baudenasca 1 40 35,70
74 Terzi di BergamoGiancarlo M. 9 M ASD Next 1 40 42,00
75 Ruzzon Cristina 317 F Vigonechecorre 1 41 08,60
76 Buttigliero Piergiorgio 92 M Apple Run 1 41 16,60
77 Pavan Maurizio 12 M 1 41 19,30
78 Odino Samanta 319 F Angrogna 1 41 21,90
79 Aglì Elisa 315 F Valpellice 1 41 24,60
80 Suppo Giorgio 96 M Riv Villar Perosa 1 41 36,30
81 Casalegno Marco 110 M Base Running 1 41 41,10
82 Giusti Giuliano 124 M Run For Fun 1 42 22,60
83 Massello Patrich 19 M Vigonechecorre 1 42 42,50
84 Rainaudo Davide 29 M Baudenasca 1 42 43,90
85 Pompele Sergio Costantino 13 M ASD Next 1 44 34,50
86 Perrot Luca 10 M Valle Infernotto 1 45 40,30
87 Nicola Daniela 307 F ASD Next 1 46 13,30
88 Vautretto Albina 308 F Podistica Torino 1 46 14,00
89 Demarchi Roberto 14 M Podistica Torino 1 46 14,60
90 Gosetti Claudio 18 M ASD Cervino Trailers 1 46 58,50
91 Bertone Claudio 51 M 1 48 29,80
92 Martinat Fabrizio 83 M Pomaretto 1 48 36,50
93 Charbonnier Patrick 42 M Valvaraita 1 49 02,40
94 Minuto Massimiliano 109 M Podistica Torino 1 49 13,20
95 Fava Stefano 111 M 1 49 19,10
96 Agostini Giancarla 321 F Ergus Genova 1 49 32,60
97 Duregon Vittorio 114 M Orchi Trailers 1 49 37,30
98 Mechini Giorgio 25 M Vigonechecorre 1 49 54,90
99 Mondino Giorgio 78 M Riv Villar Perosa 1 51 17,70

100 Gerbino Massimiliano 88 M 1 51 18,40



Trail del Chisone 2018
Classifica generale

Class Cognome Nome Pettorale Società h m s
101 Pagotto Albino 4 M Vigonechecorre 1 51 44,60
102 Manavella Luciano 80 M Valpellice 1 52 12,90
103 Scavino Daniela 302 F GSR Ferrero 1 53 50,20
104 Vernacchio Maria Grazia 305 F Vigonechecorre 1 55 27,50
105 Kosztandi Mihaly 79 M Riv Villar Perosa 1 56 20,10
106 Vallerino Paola 314 F Baudenasca 1 56 26,30
107 Long Ettore 23 M Baudenasca 1 56 46,00
108 Andreoli Alessia 310 F Apple Run 1 58 11,00
109 Galliano Silvio 84 M Baudenasca 1 59 08,60
110 Amione Renata 311 F Apple Run 1 59 30,02
111 Galosso Claudio 74 M Volare 1 59 48,30
112 Conterno Maria Grazia 303 F GSR Ferrero 2 00 32,60
113 Depetris Roberto 121 M Baudenasca 2 00 59,40
114 Charbonnier Ugo 45 M Valvaraita 2 01 10,00
115 Mosconi Paola 313 F Baudenasca 2 03 55,80
116 Mondino Erica 306 F Vigonechecorre 2 06 22,00
117 Monasterolo Giorgio 55 M Vigonechecorre 2 10 15,60
118 Quaglino Fabrizio 22 M Vigonechecorre 2 10 16,50
119 Ferraro Andrea 34 M Baudenasca 2 19 09,50
120 Brunofranco Paolo 50 M Baudenasca rit

np Stara Massimo 7 M Vigonechecorre
np Conti Arianna 304 F Baudenasca



Trail del Chisone 2018
Classifica maschile

Class Cognome Nome Pettorale Società h m s
1 Ferrato Gianluca 35 Pinerolo 1 06 36,30
2 Romano Mario 123 Apple Run 1 10 56,20
3 Nota Paolo 1 Riv Villar Perosa 1 11 30,10
4 Mountasser Abdessamia 59 Vigonechecorre 1 12 04,10
5 Rossi Filippo 15 Base Running 1 14 13,10
6 Rostan Andrea 120 Atletica Saluzzo 1 15 05,00
7 Lasina Massimo 103 Valpellice 1 16 13,80
8 Burlo Andrea 41 Baudenasca 1 16 49,30
9 Zanello Paolo 63 Vigonechecorre 1 18 15,10

10 Suardi Giordano 128 1 19 51,80
11 Coccolo Mauro 105 Valpellice 1 20 02,80
12 Rostagno Marco 113 1 20 36,00
13 Bugnone Stefano 77 Pomaretto 1 23 15,20
14 Ronchail Gabriele 100 Valpellice 1 24 43,30
15 Daghero Matteo 27 Baudenasca 1 24 48,10
16 Turinetto Aldo 3 Podistica Torino 1 25 18,80
17 Allocco Simone 37 Sportification 1 25 57,00
18 Ghiano Gianluca 31 Baudenasca 1 26 11,20
19 Valenza Fabio 115 Asd Vegansport 1 26 16,90
20 Pons Patrick 20 GS Pomaretto 1 26 26,70
21 Casu Roberto 11 Valpellice 1 26 39,00
22 Paulon Marco 30 Equilibra RT 1 26 58,50
23 Sobrero Claudio 108 Valpellice 1 27 05,90
24 Roccati Giorgio 106 Vigonechecorre 1 27 13,80
25 Martin Daniele 81 Pomaretto 1 27 24,70
26 Pedroni Fabrizio 112 1 28 23,80
27 Leone Davide 131 Angrogna 1 28 34,00
28 Barale Matteo 85 1 28 56,60
29 Beltramino Osvaldo 73 Volare 1 29 10,00
30 Aimo Mauro 129 Vigonechecorre 1 29 17,10
31 Ghirardi Stefano 101 Baudenasca 1 29 20,10
32 Porta Simone 122 ASD Escuriosando Trek 1 29 24,20
33 Gasca Massimo 2 Baudenasca 1 29 27,70
34 Ughetti Gianluca 125 Monte Rosa 1 30 00,00
35 Saragosi Massimo 26 Baudenasca 1 30 01,90
36 Buniva Roberto 117 Angrogna 1 30 49,00
37 Boccato Stefano 33 Baudenasca 1 31 52,00
38 Ferraris Gianpaolo Maria 64 Apple Run 1 32 24,20
39 Ferrato Gabriele 119 Valle Infernotto 1 32 31,20
40 Sappè Roberto 116 Pomaretto 1 32 35,30
41 Long Andrea 82 Valpellice 1 32 48,00
42 Zancanaro Patrizio 65 Gasm Torre Pellice 1 32 51,50
43 Sappè Diego 69 Pomaretto 1 33 35,90
44 Vincon Michele 70 Vigonechecorre 1 34 36,50
45 Solera Gianni 130 Vigonechecorre 1 34 38,20
46 Marras Piero Antonio 94 Valpellice 1 35 19,20
47 Menusan Loris 95 Pomaretto 1 35 28,40
48 Laggiard Emanuele 32 Baudenasca 1 36 11,00



Trail del Chisone 2018
Classifica maschile

Class Cognome Nome Pettorale Società h m s
49 Long Simone 98 Baudenasca 1 36 12,90
50 Sacco Simone 54 Sportification 1 36 33,30
51 Rovere Maurizio 66 Valpellice 1 36 50,20
52 Nibbio Alessandro 107 Ultra Taaaaac Team 1 37 15,60
53 Viotto Giuseppe 16 Vigonechecorre 1 37 25,00
54 Chioni Andrea 93 Valpellice 1 37 36,60
55 Folco Mauro 49 Pomaretto 1 37 45,30
56 Barberis Antonio 97 Baudenasca 1 37 46,10
57 Merlo Fausto 102 Baudenasca 1 38 03,50
58 Angelino Remo 48 Baudenasca 1 38 12,30
59 Partiti Flavio 5 Vigonechecorre 1 38 33,80
60 Nevache Andrea 61 Pomaretto 1 38 38,40
61 Giaveno Fabrizio 24 Baudenasca 1 38 43,60
62 Cuccioletta Andrea 60 Vigonechecorre 1 38 57,80
63 Pons Alessandro 71 Pomaretto 1 39 18,40
64 Fonio Maurizio 86 1 39 19,10
65 Castellano Ferruccio 104 Valpellice 1 39 21,50
66 Perrone Roberto 118 1 39 23,60
67 Cravero Giovanni 21 ASD Millone-Accornero 1 39 25,50
68 Graglia Vincenzo 75 Volare 1 39 30,60
69 Fierro Cosimo 17 Vigonechecorre 1 39 44,20
70 Gullì Angelo 46 Baudenasca 1 40 35,70
71 Terzi di Bergamo Giancarlo M. 9 ASD Next 1 40 42,00
72 Buttigliero Piergiorgio 92 Apple Run 1 41 16,60
73 Pavan Maurizio 12 1 41 19,30
74 Suppo Giorgio 96 Riv Villar Perosa 1 41 36,30
75 Casalegno Marco 110 Base Running 1 41 41,10
76 Giusti Giuliano 124 Run For Fun 1 42 22,60
77 Massello Patrich 19 Vigonechecorre 1 42 42,50
78 Rainaudo Davide 29 Baudenasca 1 42 43,90
79 Pompele Sergio Costantino 13 ASD Next 1 44 34,50
80 Perrot Luca 10 Valle Infernotto 1 45 40,30
81 Demarchi Roberto 14 Podistica Torino 1 46 14,60
82 Gosetti Claudio 18 ASD Cervino Trailers 1 46 58,50
83 Bertone Claudio 51 1 48 29,80
84 Martinat Fabrizio 83 Pomaretto 1 48 36,50
85 Charbonnier Patrick 42 Valvaraita 1 49 02,40
86 Minuto Massimiliano 109 Podistica Torino 1 49 13,20
87 Fava Stefano 111 1 49 19,10
88 Duregon Vittorio 114 Orchi Trailers 1 49 37,30
89 Mechini Giorgio 25 Vigonechecorre 1 49 54,90
90 Mondino Giorgio 78 Riv Villar Perosa 1 51 17,70
91 Gerbino Massimiliano 88 1 51 18,40
92 Pagotto Albino 4 Vigonechecorre 1 51 44,60
93 Manavella Luciano 80 Valpellice 1 52 12,90
94 Kosztandi Mihaly 79 Riv Villar Perosa 1 56 20,10
95 Long Ettore 23 Baudenasca 1 56 46,00
96 Galliano Silvio 84 Baudenasca 1 59 08,60



Trail del Chisone 2018
Classifica maschile

Class Cognome Nome Pettorale Società h m s
97 Galosso Claudio 74 Volare 1 59 48,30
98 Depetris Roberto 121 Baudenasca 2 00 59,40
99 Charbonnier Ugo 45 Valvaraita 2 01 10,00

100 Monasterolo Giorgio 55 Vigonechecorre 2 10 15,60
101 Quaglino Fabrizio 22 Vigonechecorre 2 10 16,50
102 Ferraro Andrea 34 Baudenasca 2 19 09,50
103 Brunofranco Paolo 50 Baudenasca rit

np Stara Massimo 7 Vigonechecorre



Trail del Chisone 2018
Classifica femminile

Class Cognome Nome Pettorale Società h m s
1 Rimonda Francesca 301 Apple Run 1 29 14,40
2 Bazzano Paola 318 Valpellice 1 33 51,80
3 Plavan Marina 320 Valpellice 1 37 53,50
4 Ruzzon Cristina 317 Vigonechecorre 1 41 08,60
5 Odino Samanta 319 Angrogna 1 41 21,90
6 Aglì Elisa 315 Valpellice 1 41 24,60
7 Nicola Daniela 307 ASD Next 1 46 13,30
8 Vautretto Albina 308 Podistica Torino 1 46 14,00
9 Agostini Giancarla 321 Ergus Genova 1 49 32,60

10 Scavino Daniela 302 GSR Ferrero 1 53 50,20
11 Vernacchio Maria Grazia 305 Vigonechecorre 1 55 27,50
12 Vallerino Paola 314 Baudenasca 1 56 26,30
13 Andreoli Alessia 310 Apple Run 1 58 11,00
14 Amione Renata 311 Apple Run 1 59 30,02
15 Conterno Maria Grazia 303 GSR Ferrero 2 00 32,60
16 Mosconi Paola 313 Baudenasca 2 03 55,80
17 Mondino Erica 306 Vigonechecorre 2 06 22,00

np Conti Arianna 304 Baudenasca



Trail del Chisone 2018
Classifica non competitiva

Prime 30 posizioni

class Cognome Nome Pettorale Società h m s
1 Berton Fabio 534 Apple Run M 0 37 57,50
2 Hovi Deni 511 Atletica Pinerolo M 0 38 14,50
3 Galliano Elisabetta 597 Atl. Saluzzo F 0 41 19,40
4 Gilardi Giuseppe 501 Valpellice M 0 42 17,40
5 Rolih Enrico 521 M 0 43 00,40
6 Manavella Massimo 587 Baudenasca M 0 43 02,40
7 Salvati Gerardo 591 Riv SKF M 0 44 20,30
8 Breusa Elena 536 Pomaretto F 0 46 05,60
9 Tanotti Edoardo 558 M 0 46 22,60

10 Canavosio Erwin 594 M 0 46 24,60
11 Erpetto Valerio 537 Pod. Torino M 0 47 11,70
12 Carè Fernando 504 M 0 47 41,50
13 Pretto Alessandro 528 M 0 48 20,10
14 Grangetto Daniela 529 Valpellice F 0 49 13,70
15 Avaro Dario 535 M 0 49 16,10
16 Forneron Marzia 590 Baudenasca F 0 49 29,30
17 581 M 0 49 44,10
18 Soffietti Raimondo 586 M 0 49 51,30
19 Cristaldi Enrico 530 M 0 51 16,70
20 Bianciotto Aldo 592 M 0 51 36,70
21 Ferrero Carola 584 F 0 52 09,10
22 Castagno Maria Grazia 510 Baudenasca F 0 52 40,30
23 Giusti Lorenzo 564 Libero M 0 52 49,30
24 583 0 53 1,6
25 Rostan Laura 543 Pomaretto F 0 53 27,10
26 Saretto Cristiano 539 M 0 53 34,20
27 Parlati Piero 551 Milone accornero M 0 55 25,60
28 Di Fili Antonino 598 Baudenasca M 0 56 31,00
29 Caffaro Luana 554 Baudenasca F 0 57 36,90
30 Rossetti Mario 506 Tranese M 0 58 56,30


